Deutsche Berglaufmeisterschaft in Millheim am 10.06.2007 - Hochblauen 10,5 km /905 Hm
Ergebnis Manner

Platz Startnr. Name Jahrg. Genus Verein Zeit
1 140  Greger, Thomas 1972 m TV Hatzenbuhl 0:44:59
2 105  Schuff, Carlo 1980 m  Post- Sport Telekom- Trier 0:45:35
3 133  Zeiler, Timo 1981 m TSV Trochtelfingen 0:46:16
4 5 Beha, Josef 1981 m  FC Alemannia Unterkirnach 0:46:52
5 115  Sturm, Marco 1977 m  LLC Marathon Regensburg 0:47:13
6 112  Stockert, Manuel 1988 m TSV Ostheim 0:47:22
7 61 Kraus, Vassili 1985 m  TUS Lérrach-Stetten 0:47:33
8 1 Jenne, Markus 1976 m  USC Freiburg 0:47:46
9 97  Schmidt, Paul 1985 m  Dresdner Sportclub 1898 e.V. 0:47:55
10 107  Schulze, Marc 1984 m TSV Dresden 0:48:07
11 142 Hecktor, Matthias 1974 m  TuS Heltersberg 0:48:10
12 127  Weichert, Christopher 1984 m  Verein Leichtathletik Club Cottbus 0:48:35
13 119  Ulrich, Dominik 1981 m  USC Freiburg 0:48:41
14 109  Schwab, Andreas 1985 m  VFL Sindelfingen 0:48:49
15 14 Benz, Ulrich 1976 m LG Brandenkopf 0:48:55
16 31 Gopfert, Thomas 1979 m  Lauftreff Sulz am Eck 0:49:05
17 86  Ruopp, Markus 1976 m SV Ohmenhausen 0:49:18
18 153  Seibert, Thomas 1979 m  SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 0:49:47
19 101 Schdénberger, Korbinian 1984 m  DJK Gleiritsch 0:50:03
20 143  Heuer, Tom 1970 m  TuS Heltersberg 0:50:06
21 118  Uebel, Steffen 1987 m TV Birkenfeld 0:50:08
22 90  Schedler, Martin 1980 m SV Schlau.com Saar 05 0:50:10
23 139  Fuhrbach, Christoph 1970 m TV Hatzenbuhl 0:50:18
24 37 Herzog, Sven 1976 m  Sportfreunde Friedberg 0:50:35
25 110  Senczyszyn, Zoltan 1984 m  Verein Leichtathletik Club Cottbus 0:51:02
26 124  Wagner, Dominik 1986 m LG Domspitzmilch Regensburg 0:51:23
27 42 Hoffmann, Tobias 1979 m  Post- Sport Telekom- Trier 0:51:26
28 18  Brod, Carsten 1972 m TV Konstanz 0:51:28
29 38 Hillebrand, Johann 1979 m  Sportfreunde Friedberg 0:51:31
30 66 Lange, Jochen 1977 m  Sportfreunde Friedberg 0:51:43
31 134  Bodlts, Udo 1966 m  TuS Heltersberg 0:51:51
32 26 Flade, Matthias 1979 m TV Minchberg v. 1862 e.V. 0:51:54
33 125 Wagner, Marco 1979 m  LAG Obere Murg 0:52:04
34 138  Doérr, Hans- Jorg 1965 m TV Hatzenbihl 0:52:07
35 8 Arnold, Raphael 1980 m LAV ASICS Tibingen 0:52:13
36 76 Naumann, Daniel 1985 m  Verein Leichtathletik Club Cottbus 0:52:17
37 114  Strassmeier, Thomas 1977 m  LC Aichach 0:52:23
38 52 Kelter, Gerhard 1964 m  USC Freiburg 0:52:34
39 62  Kremers, Matthias 1974 m  Sportfreunde Friedberg 0:52:42
40 57 Kéhnlein, Johannes 1988 m  Spvgg. Méssingen 0:52:51
41 46 Hugenschmidt, Stephan 1986 m LG Radolfzell 0:53:05
42 10 Bauer, Thomas 1962 m  SVO LA Germaringen 0:53:10
43 63 Kiibel, Robert jun. 1984 m SV Ohmenhausen 0:53:27
44 12 Beha, Meinrad 1952 m  FC Alemannia Unterkirnach 0:53:31
45 55 Klaeren, Philipp 1988 m  Post- Sport Telekom- Trier 0:53:32
46 23 Dotter, Alois 1961 m LT Furtwangen 0:53:38
47 117 Thurner, Winfried 1957 m LT Furtwangen 0:53:39
48 56  Klie, Roland 1968 m  WGL Schwabisch Hall 0:53:45
49 34 Hell, Johann 1964 m TSV 1862 Neuburg 0:53:46
50 154  Wiesemann, Tobias 1971 m TV Hatzenbuhl 0:53:50
51 116  Thomae, Enrico 1984 m LG Vogtland 0:54:09
52 121 Ungethim, Thomas 1978 m LG Vogtland 0:54:21
53 151 Trust, Glnther 1963 m  VfB 06/08 Remscheid 0:54:32
54 67 Larisch, Victor 1987 m SV Kirchzarten 0:54:54
55 130  Wendorff, Florian 1964 m  USC Freiburg 0:54:58
56 137  Dackiw, Alexander 1975 m  TuS Heltersberg 0:55:02
57 11 Becht, Joachim 1961 m  FC Alemannia Unterkirnach 0:55:13
58 95  Schmidt, Daniel 1984 m TSV Ostheim 0:55:37
59 59  Kopf, Thomas 1971 m  USC Freiburg 0:55:41
60 29 Fleischer, Michael 1984 m TSV Mutlangen 0:55:49
61 77  Negele, Richard 1962 m  Sportfreunde Friedberg 0:56:04
62 16 Birk, Markus 1968 m LG Brandenkopf 0:56:06
63 104  Schropf, Jurgen 1972 m  LLC Marathon Regensburg 0:56:17
64 102  Schormeier, Karlheinz 1964 m TG Viktoria Augsburg 0:56:22
65 129  Weingartner, Johannes 1984 m  WGL Schwabisch Hall 0:56:44
66 36 Herty, Sven 1975 m  Lauftreff Sulz am Eck 0:56:46
67 131 Wohlgemut, Andreas 1984 m  DJK Gleiritsch 0:56:49
68 2 Miiller, Alexander 1967 m TV Millheim 0:57:19
69 27 Fleig, Werner 1971 m LT Furtwangen 0:57:24
70 80 Recktenwald, Frank 1971 m  Post- Sport Telekom- Trier 0:57:35
71 64 Kuderer, Bernd 1965 m LG Brandenkopf 0:57:41
72 122 Viola, Karlheinz 1960 m TG Viktoria Augsburg 0:57:55
73 120  Ungethim, Jorg 1976 m LG Vogtland 0:58:24
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Hugenschmidt, Jirgen
Lais, Norbert

von Wartburg, Geronimo
Schickert, Simon
Ambirisi, Nico

Busse, Florian

Beil, Peter

Glaser, Harald

Blum, Siegfried

Bank, Michael

Mdller, Marc

Ferreira- Vaz, Idalecio
Imgraben, Armin
Schéfer, Ludger
Fleiner, Michael
Wagner, Rudolf

Renz, Uwe

Schmidt, Achim

Merz, Giinter

Maier, Werner

Schulz, Séren
Scherzinger, Thomas
Sallak, Ohannes
Kemmler, Norbert
Liedtke, Dietmar
Blust, Heinz

Guinther, Uwe

Honig, Thomas
Schneider, Friedrich-Wilhelm
Kohm, Hubertus

Ergebnis Frauen
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Siewert, Carmen
Ulrich, Veronika
Unterberger, Birgit
Heilig- Duventaster, Marie- Luise
Buss, Stefanie
Carlsohn, Anja
Straub, Kerstin
Brod, Jutta

Muller, Britta
Lindner, Romy
Imgraben, Barbara
Schmidt, Elke
Richter, Jana
Wimmer, Tanja
Karg, Eva

Hoeltz, Ulrike

Hirt, Monika
Prager, Sabrina
Mangold- Wolf, Paula
Muller, Angella
Weiler, Maria
Hofmann, Marion
Berg, Lena
Liedtke, Monika
Espeter, Franziska
Straub, Annette
Hohenester, Melanie
Bozkurt, Dr. Sevim
Bach, Monika
Dreher, Daniela
Jenke, Ute

Gries, Karin
Plaumann, Beate
Becker, Linda
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1961
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1988
1973
1962
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1961
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1961
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1987
1962
1978
1958
1960
1987
1966
1989
1959
1974
1975
1969
1977
1964
1959
1971
1990
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Verein

LG Radolfzell

FC Alemannia Unterkirnach
LG Kreis Verden
WGL Schwabisch Hall
TSG Schnaitheim

TG Viktoria Augsburg
LSG Karlsruhe

TV Britzingen

FC Alemannia Unterkirnach
TV Britzingen

TV Inzlingen

Lauftreff Sulz am Eck
TV Britzingen

TV Britzingen

LG Radolfzell

TV Britzingen

LSG Karlsruhe

SV Ohmenhausen

TV Britzingen

TV Britzingen

LTV Erfurt e.V.

SV Rot WeiB Glottertal e.V.
LSG Karlsruhe

SV Ohmenhausen
BSBV 1991

LG Hohenfels

TV Grenzach

TV Inzlingen

LG Braunschweig

TV Grenzach

Verein

Greifswalder SV 04 e.V.

LG Neu- Isenburg/ Heusenstamm
OSC Berlin

LG Welfen

ASC Rosellen/ Neuss

SC Potsdam e.V.

SSC Hanau-Rodenbach

TV Konstanz

LG Badenova Nordschwarzwald
LG Vogtland

TV Britzingen

TG Viktoria Augsburg

LG Vogtland

ASC Rosellen/ Neuss

LG Domspitzmilch Regensburg
LSG Karlsruhe

LG Domspitzmilch Regensburg
LG Passau

PTSV Rosenheim

ASC Rosellen/ Neuss

FC Alemannia Unterkirnach
TG Viktoria Augsburg

VFL Waiblingen

BSBV 1991

TV Laasphe 1863 e.V.

SSC Hanau-Rodenbach

LG Domspitzmilch Regensburg
SSC Hanau-Rodenbach

LAZ Puma Troisdorf/ Siegburg
LFV Schutterwald

ASC Rosellen/ Neuss

1. FC Kaiserslautern

LG Vogtland

SC Minstertal

Zeit
0:58:45
0:58:49
0:58:56
0:59:47
1:00:26
1:00:40
1:01:00
1:01:12
1:01:15
1:02:14
1:02:28
1:02:50
1:03:34
1:04:32
1:04:51
1:05:38
1:06:01
1:08:01
1:08:22
1:08:45
:10:02
:10:05
:10:20
111:02
112:43
113:26
:14:08
:115:35
116:17
1:21:52
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Zeit
0:54:24
0:54:33
0:55:06
0:56:31
0:56:59
0:57:33
0:57:57
0:58:33
0:58:59
0:59:55
0:59:57
1:00:08
1:00:38
1:01:20
1:01:38
1:02:35
1:02:42
1:02:49
1:02:52
1:04:17
1:05:30
1:05:43
1:06:24
1:06:28
1:06:32
1:07:47
1:08:37
1:09:31
1:13:54
1:14:15
1:15:10
1:15:22
1:18:18
1:19:59



Manner Mannschaftswertung
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Greger, Thomas
Fuhrbach, Christoph
Dérr, Hans- Jérg

Jenne, Markus
Ulrich, Dominik
Kelter, Gerhard

Hecktor, Matthias
Heuer, Tom
Boélts, Udo

Schuff, Carlo
Hoffmann, Tobias
Klaeren, Philipp

Weichert, Christopher
Senczyszyn, Zoltan
Naumann, Daniel

Herzog, Sven
Hillebrand, Johann
Lange, Jochen

Beha, Josef
Beha, Meinrad
Becht, Joachim

Benz, Ulrich
Birk, Markus
Kuderer, Bernd

Dotter, Alois
Thurner, Winfried
Fleig, Werner

Thomae, Enrico
Ungethiim, Thomas
Ungethiim, Jérg

Gopfert, Thomas
Herty, Sven
Ferreira- Vaz, Idalecio

Klie, Roland
Weingértner, Johannes
Schickert, Simon

Ruopp, Markus
Kubel, Robert jun.
Schmidt, Achim

Schormeier, Karlheinz
Viola, Karlheinz
Busse, Florian

Hugenschmidt, Stephan
Hugenschmidt, Jurgen
Fleiner, Michael

Glaser, Harald
Bank, Michael
Imgraben, Armin

Beil, Peter
Renz, Uwe
Sallak, Ohannes

Schéfer, Ludger
Wagner, Rudolf
Merz, Giinter

Jahrg.

1972
1970
1965

1976
1981
1964

1974
1970
1966

1980
1979
1988

1984
1984
1985

1976
1979
1977

1981
1952
1961

1976
1968
1965

1961
1957
1971

1984
1978
1976

1979
1975
1965

1968
1984
1984

1976
1984
1977

1964
1960
1964

1986
1956
1967

1964
1959
1967

1951
1957
1960

1960
1955
1960

Genus Verein

TV Hatzenbihl
TV Hatzenbihl
TV Hatzenbihl

USC Freiburg
USC Freiburg
USC Freiburg

TuS Heltersberg
TuS Heltersberg
TuS Heltersberg

Post- Sport Telekom- Trier
Post- Sport Telekom- Trier
Post- Sport Telekom- Trier

Verein Leichtathletik Club Cottbus
Verein Leichtathletik Club Cottbus
Verein Leichtathletik Club Cottbus

Sportfreunde Friedberg
Sportfreunde Friedberg
Sportfreunde Friedberg

FC Alemannia Unterkirnach
FC Alemannia Unterkirnach
FC Alemannia Unterkirnach

LG Brandenkopf
LG Brandenkopf
LG Brandenkopf

LT Furtwangen
LT Furtwangen
LT Furtwangen

LG Vogtland
LG Vogtland
LG Vogtland

Lauftreff Sulz am Eck
Lauftreff Sulz am Eck
Lauftreff Sulz am Eck

WGL Schwabisch Hall
WGL Schwabisch Hall
WGL Schwabisch Hall

SV Ohmenhausen
SV Ohmenhausen
SV Ohmenhausen

TG Viktoria Augsburg
TG Viktoria Augsburg
TG Viktoria Augsburg

LG Radolfzell
LG Radolfzell
LG Radolfzell

TV Britzingen
TV Britzingen
TV Britzingen

LSG Karlsruhe
LSG Karlsruhe
LSG Karlsruhe

TV Britzingen
TV Britzingen
TV Britzingen

Zeit

0:44:59
0:50:18
0:52:07

0:47:46
0:48:41
0:52:34

0:48:10
0:50:06
0:51:51

0:45:35
0:51:26
0:53:32

0:48:35
0:51:02
0:52:17

0:50:35
0:51:31
0:51:43

0:46:52
0:53:31
0:55:13

0:48:55
0:56:06
0:57:41

0:53:38
0:53:39
0:57:24

0:54:09
0:54:21
0:58:24

0:49:05
0:56:46
1:02:50

0:53:45
0:56:44
0:59:47

0:49:18
0:53:27
1:08:01

0:56:22
0:57:55
1:00:40

0:53:05
0:58:45
1:04:51

1:01:12
1:02:14
1:03:34

1:01:00
1:06:01
1:10:20

1:04:32
1:05:38
1:08:22

Ges.-Zeit

2:27:24

2:29:02

2:30:07

2:30:32

2:31:54

2:33:48

2:35:36

2:42:42

2:44:41

2:46:53

2:48:41

2:50:16

2:50:45

2:54:57

2:56:41

3:07:00

3:17:21

3:18:32



Frauen Mannschaftswertung

Platz Startnr. Name

1 136
155
147

2 50
40
44

3 150
149
135

83
78

Buss, Stefanie
Wimmer, Tanja
Muller, Angella

Karg, Eva
Hirt, Monika
Hohenester, Melanie

Straub, Kerstin
Straub, Annette
Bozkurt, Dr. Sevim

Lindner, Romy
Richter, Jana
Plaumann, Beate

Jahrg.

1975
1979
1978

1980
1974
1974

1988
1959
1975

1967
1977
1971

Genus Verein

=

ASC Rosellen/ Neuss
ASC Rosellen/ Neuss
ASC Rosellen/ Neuss

LG Domspitzmilch Regensburg
LG Domspitzmilch Regensburg
LG Domspitzmilch Regensburg

SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
SSC Hanau-Rodenbach

LG Vogtland
LG Vogtland
LG Vogtland

Zeit

0:56:59
1:01:20
1:04:17

1:01:38
1:02:42
1:08:37

0:57:57
1:07:47
1:09:31

0:59:55
1:00:38
1:18:18

Ges.-Zeit

3:02:36

3:12:57

3:15:15

3:18:51



